
RaceTrac Travel Center
Ray Helms Milton, FL RaceTrac 1661 
Rebar installation (footings, slabs, columns, beams, shear walls, decking, etc.). 
Exclusions: excavation, forming, or concrete placement.
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  DIVISION.01 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
1 Supervision and Coordination LS 22,000.00$        
2 Submittals and Shop drawings LS 6,500.00$      
3 Final Cleaning LS 4,500.00$      
4 Mobilization Costs LS 12,000.00$        
5 Temporary Control & Facilities LS 7,600.00$      

Subtotal (General Requirements) 52,600$       

DIVISION 06- METAL
Site

6
6" Concrete Paving  - 49220 SF
#3 Rebar @ 16" O.C E.W W/ 14" Lap Splice

Lbs. 29380 5% 30849 0.80$      24,679.20$     0.012 65.00$         0.78$      24,062.22$     48,741.42$        

7
8" Concrete Paving  - 76535 SF
#3 Rebar @ 16" O.C E.W W/ 14" Lap Splice

Lbs. 45684 5% 47968 0.80$      38,374.56$     0.012 65.00$         0.78$      37,415.20$     75,789.76$        

8
8" Concrete Paving For Tank & Dumpster - 6335 SF
#3 Rebar @ 16" O.C E.W W/ 24" Lap Splice

Lbs. 3930 5% 4127 0.80$      3,301.20$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      3,218.67$       6,519.87$      

9
Rollover Curb  -2337 LF
#4 Cont. Bar

Lbs. 1561 5% 1639 0.80$      1,311.24$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      1,278.46$       2,589.70$      

10
8" Concrete Curb Backing  -997 SF
#3 Bar @ 9" O.C

Lbs. 500 5% 525 0.80$      420.00$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      409.50$       829.50$       

11
8" Concrete Curb Backing  -1450 SF
#3 Bar @ 16" O.C

Lbs. 410 5% 431 0.80$      344.40$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      335.79$       680.19$       

12
24" Dia 7' Deep Light Pole FooƟng  -14 EA
8#5 Vert Bar W/ #3 Ties @ 10" O.C

Lbs. 1150 5% 1208 0.80$      966.00$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      941.85$       1,907.85$      

13
5'x69' 6" Stamped Concrete  - 345 SF
2#3 Cont. Bar W/ #3 Transverse Bar @ 3' O.C

Lbs. 98 5% 103 0.80$      82.32$         0.012 65.00$         0.78$      80.26$         162.58$       

14
3'-4"x1' Concrete FooƟng  - 112 LF
4#5 Cont. Bar

Lbs. 467 5% 490 0.80$      392.28$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      382.47$       774.75$       

15
8" Cmu Wall (9'H,112 LF) 
1#5 Vert Bar @ 32" O.C 

Lbs. 405 5% 425 0.80$      340.20$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      331.70$       671.90$       

16 8" Bond Beam #5 Cont. Bar -112 LF Lbs. 120 5% 126 0.80$      100.80$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      98.28$         199.08$       
Building

17
4'-6"x4'-6"x1'-4" -13 EA
5#5 Bar E.W

Lbs. 610 5% 641 0.80$      512.40$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      499.59$       1,011.99$      

18
6'x6'x1'-4" -3 EA
6#5 Bar E.W T&B

Lbs. 451 5% 474 0.80$      378.84$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      369.37$       748.21$       

19
4'-6"x10'x1'-4" -1 EA
5#5 Bar L.W T&B
10#5 S.W T&B

Lbs. 198 5% 208 0.80$      166.32$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      162.16$       328.48$       

20
7'x3' Mat Foundation -2 EA
10#6 L Bar T&B
#6 Trans. Bar @ 18" O.C

Lbs. 465 5% 488 0.80$      390.60$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      380.84$       771.44$       

21
6'x1'-8" Mat Foundation -2 EA
7#6 L Bar T&B
#6 Trans. Bar @ 18" O.C

Lbs. 277 5% 291 0.80$      232.68$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      226.86$       459.54$       

22

4" Stoop Slab  -310 SF
#4x1' Dowel @ 12" O.C Each Side Of Turndown 
#4 Bar @ 12" O.C E.W 
2#4 Cont. Bar

Lbs. 414 5% 435 0.80$      347.76$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      339.07$       686.83$       

23 #4 Cont. Bar -1566 LF Lbs. 1046 5% 1098 0.80$      878.64$       0.012 65.00$         0.78$      856.67$       1,735.31$      

24
8" Concrete Slab  -7 SF
#4 Bar @ 12" O.C E.W

Lbs. 9 5% 9 0.80$      7.56$      0.012 65.00$         0.78$      7.37$      14.93$         

Subtotal 73,227$       71,396$       144,623$       

197,223$       
3% 5,917$         
5% 9,861$         

15% 29,583$       
7.00% 5,126$         

247,711$       
Note:
1.Please verify the equipment's and their prices with owner.
2.Online sources are used for pricing.
3.Prices can vary depending upon field conditions.
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